09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

School of Paediatrics
Professional Skills Day 4

Registration

Sensitive Situations

Sensitive Situations — group work (to include tea break)
Identifying Learning Priorities

LUNCH (not provided)

Assessing priority areas

Forum Theatre

BREAK

Discussion of significant learning points from the
programme

https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/ BXJHLD3



http://www.steppyorks.nhs.uk/
https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/BXJHLD3




