

Professional Skills Day 4

09:00-09:30	Registration
09:30-10:00	Sensitive Situations
10:00-12:30	Sensitive Situations – group work (to include tea break)
12:30-12:45	Identifying Learning Priorities
12:45-13:30	LUNCH (not provided)
13:30-14:00	Assessing priority areas
14:00-15:30	Forum Theatre
15:30-15:45	BREAK
15:45-16:00	Discussion of significant learning points from the programme



https://www.surveymonkey.co.uk/r/BXJHLD3